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297 responses
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C) College Name:

297 responses

D) Gender:

297 responses
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I8 Copy
@ MIST

IO Copy
@ Male
@ Female

@ Transender
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E) What degree program are you pursuing now?

297 responses

E) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

297 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics

I8 Copy

@ 2a) Bachelor's
@ b) Master’s

I8 Copy

@ a) Engineering
@ b) Management
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F) Student Hall Ticket number?

297 responses

22E31A0413

20E31A0416

20E31A0447

21E31A2111

22E35A0404

22E31A2108

22E31A0415

22E31E0003

22E31A0453

22E31A0429

20E31A1202

22E31A0426

23E35A0403

20E31A0104
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20E31A1203

20E31A2115

21E35A2105

22E31A0402

22E31A0464

23E35A0406

22E35A2104

22E31A0417

21E35A0109

22E31A0435

20E31A2109

20E31A0422

22E31A2121

21E31A1221

20E31A0451

22E31A1228
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22E31A1220

21E31A1219

22E31A1203

22E31A1218

20E31A0410

22E31A1205

22E31A1229

21E31A2113

20E31A1213

20E31A0450

21E31A1208

20E31A0452

20E31A0107

22E31E0031

20E31A0304

23E35A0102
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23E35A0116

22E35A1201

22E31A0101

23E35A0105

22E31A1227

20E31A1210

23E35A0315

20E31A1221

23E35A2104

22E31A2110

22E31A1206

23E35A1201

20E31A0420

20E31A0415

20E31A0443

20E31A0409
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23E35A0414

22E31A1215

23E35A0311

22E31A0437

21E31A1206

22E31A0305

22E31A1216

23E35A1204

22E31A1230

22E35A1206

23E35A0404

22E31A0462

22E31E0029

23E35A0410

20E31A1215

23E35A0313
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23E35A0310

23E35A0314

23E35A0303

23E35A0304

22E31E0046

20E31A2120

20E31A0423

21E31A2109

22E31A0439

22E31A1221

23E35A0415

23E35A0407

22E35A1205

20E31A0382

20E31A2102

22E31A1207
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22E35A0301

22E35A1203

21E31A2110

20E31A0305

23E35A0417

20E31A1214

197 more responses are hidden
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F) Student Name IN CAPITAL LETTERS

297 responses

HARSHITHA

CHILUKA CHANDU

G CHETAN RAJA

PURMANI SURYAPRAKASHREDDY
SUMAYYA FATIMA HINA
GURRAPU TEJESH

K VENKATESH
CHIRUMAMILLA PAVITHRA
AMISHA KAMBLE

SAMALA SRUJANA
KANAPURAM NEHA
AITHA ASHWINI

GUTTHA VARSHA

BANDI SAI NITHIN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLhSEGgM/viewanalytics 11/37
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C SAMYUKTHA

PRAVEEN NAYAK AJMEERA

MOHAMMED FAISAL

KALVAKOLU AKSHAY CHARY

AKULA SIDDARTHA

VARDINENI SRIVARSHINI

RAVITEJA GADUSU

ARVIND KUMAR

LAVA KUMAR

V NIKHILA

HARIKA

KUNDE KIRANKUMAR

HINGRAJIA PARTH KUMAR

SHAIK ABDUL ZEESHAN

N SINDHU

SHAIK MEHARAJ SULTANA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics
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S JOSHNA

MAVITHA

SYEDA MAHEK

NUTHANA

ANJUSRI

CHITTEM VENKATESH

KEERTHI

VINEETHA

SYED ZABIULLA HUSSAINI

ARCHAN REDDY

RANGU ADARSH

CHALLA AJITH REDDY

SUPRAJA

G VARSHA

MOHD MUDASSIR

MOHD ARFATH
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BHAVANI

POTHURAJULA VAISHNAVI

A SHIVA KUMAR

B ANJANI

CHEPURI SAHASRA

PUDARI ARAVIND

KHARBUJE MANOJ

P JEEVAN KUMAR

THOTA HARIKRISHNA

URATHAPREMKUMAR

KOTTUR ROHITH REDDY

BALAGANI BALAJI

GANUPA VISHAL

ETTEDI SANDHYA

CHANDANA

CHINTHALA SHIVA PRASAD
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M VAMSHI VARDHAN

SRI SHERANI

MOHAMMED MEHRAJ UDDIN

THRISHALI

BASAVOJU SRIDHAR

SHAIK RAQHEEB PASHA

KASULA SRAVAN

MAMMAI RAJU

SAMAYAMANTHRI VAMSHIMOHAN

SANNIKANTI VARUN TEJA

CH LOKESH

VALLAPUREDDY GAYATHRI

VARSHA

KATROTH BAPSINGH

SINDHUJA

NENAVATH NAVEEN
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MOGUDAMPALLY AKHIL REDDY

PEGADA SAIKIRAN

ADIMULAM SHASHANK

PRAVEEN

SANJEETH KUMAR PRASAD

VAISHNAV MANI

J P NITESH

RITHU PRIYA SATU

YUVARAJ SINGH

AKSHAYA

MODALA UJWALA

DEEKSHITHA

PULLA GANESH

MOHAMMAD IMRAN

AFIFA KALEEM

VAKULA

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics

16/37



12/23/23, 5:33 AM Student Satisfaction Survey

BALLARI DHANUNJAY
KANDURKE RAGHAVENDRA
SHAZIYA SAMREEN

MOHD DASTAGEER

NILAM SHIRISHA

MEDIPALLY NAMRATHA MANI SREE

196 more responses are hidden

G) Year of study?

297 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics

® | YEAR

@® Il YEAR
@ I YEAR
@® IV YEAR

I8 Copy
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G) Branch?

297 responses

@® AERO
® CIviL
@ CSE
® CsM
@ ECE
® EEE
o

® MECH

12V

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

I8 Copy

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

297 responses

©® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
@ 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics

I8 Copy
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

297 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? LD Copy

297 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

297 responses

@ 4- Excellent
28.3% @ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good
® 1 -Fair
‘ @ 0- Poor
42.8% p
5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. LD Copy

297 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics 20/37
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

297 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student LD Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

297 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics 21/37
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

297 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. LD Copy

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
A @ 0- Strongly disagree

297 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics 22/37
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

297 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

©® 1 —Rarely
[ @ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to LD Copy
you.

297 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
11.8%

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
0,
38.7% @® 1 —Rarely
@ 0- | don’t have a mentor

40.1%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy

applications.
@ 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually
38.4% @ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely
] @ 0 Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with LD Copy
providing right level of challenges.

297 responses

297 responses

@ 4-Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics 24/37
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them.

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely
A @ 0 Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, LD Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

297 responses

297 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics 25/37
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

297 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what

©® 1 - Very little
] @ 0 Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy

297 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics 26/37
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I8 Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

297 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

©® 1 - Very little

@ 0-—Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, LD Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

@ 4 - Above 90%
@ 3-70-89%
® 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
‘ @ 0 - Below 29%

297 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics 27137
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

297 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLh5EGgM/viewanalytics 28/37
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

297 responses

Good

Good

Help average students

Yes

No suggestions

Allow for extra curricular activities
Fair

NA

Nothing

Teaching

Good teaching

Nothing to change follow as it is /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLhSEGgM/viewanalytics 29/37
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Everything is good

No need everything is good

Nothing much

Teachers has to explain the subjects individually to the students if they didn't understand

1) a mic would be good
2) more materials
3)loads of examples

More focused on practical knowledge

Engagement with students, encourage them ,get more activities to built confidence.
Don't show partiality,show some interest in average students

Correct subjective teachers

No Suggestion Is Given To Them They Are Very Good In Teaching..

1.Quick assignments which shot time
2.Hands on labo work to test using new materials
3.Encourage students to to have better industry interphase

Communication must improve (better to communicate in English)
Our department is good. They support us but they don't takes us seriously. /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLhSEGgM/viewanalytics 30/37
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| want our department lecturers to be as our hod sir. The way he communicate with students
and listen to the problems we are facing and guides us.
Excellent
Use of multimedia
Sports equipment required
Conduct workshops, conduct remedial classes
Make teaching a two way interaction
Lab facility
Nice
1: for technology integration .
Development of proper interaction with students
Teaching with the help of ppts and practical visualization of the explainations
Encourage teamwork and group activities
Thank you

Should improve teaching,

Be

Ppt /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLhSEGgM/viewanalytics 31/37
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Okk

Improve English communication skills , use the black bord efficiently , follow proper schedule
to teach

Encouraging
Interacting
Communicating with students

Improve labaratory equipments
Conduct workshops
Conducting soft skills program

Very good

No need

Conduct remedial classes
Improve lab classes
Conduct skill development programmes

Conduct remedial classes
Improve labaratories
Conduct skill development programmes

1.Teachers encourages me to participate extra curricular activities
2.teachers are able to identify our weeknes and helps better

Conduct remidial classes, conduct workshops, conduct skill development programmes

Conduct remidial classes, quick assignments, conduct workshops

Communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLhSEGgM/viewanalytics 32/37



12/23/23, 5:33 AM Student Satisfaction Survey

Satisfactory
Nice | am good with facilities
More interactive teaching with help of projectors

More interactive teaching by usin live projectors
More practical knowledge by visiting industries and field trips...

Encourageing the students and providing a route for there start up ideas and tell them how to
improve and not to work 9-5

Teach practically
Practical teaching
Improve teaching
Improve teaching

Teaching is better but they should go slowly while teaching for the better understanding
purpose

Encourage the talents of students but dont see credits of students...there is different talents in
different students...

Important topics which are belongs to Solid Mechanics And Thermodynamics subjects, | need
the explanation in practical way by showing in 3D pictures...
Thank you =

Feedback
Asking questions /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLhSEGgM/viewanalytics 33/37
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Teachers are all ways encourage me and teachers finding the our weakness
Faculty was very good in MIST

Very nice teaching

Communication skills

Usage of technology in the field of teaching can be improved technical education cam br
improved with hands on experiments

Well

1.Use of technology in the classroom
2.creat group work and team activities
3.assessing and evaluating teaching quality

Need more technical knowledge and improvement in education

Improve the strength of the students
Give the teachers subject not by their experience in that give it by their knowledge on that
subject

Good teaching
Good application
Good practicals

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well

Only thing is that there is no core jobs for aeronautical department /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLhSEGgM/viewanalytics 34/37
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Interaction with students.
Explain practically than on black board.
Be friendly with students.

Field visit opportunity
Skill building
Creative teaching

There's no sports equipment and because of that we can't utilize our sports hour.So, having
some for each branch would be better.

Need more facilities

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts

Keep it up

Its the problem from the both sides, Teaching nd Learning.

But! The major participation must be from the students side....that's Learning....

So, | request that management takes a great initiative to motivate students to focus .
Which consecutively brings up a positive attitude among ourselves.

Implement the interactive teaching methods, encourage the real world application

Some faculty should not complete the entire syllabus in class works

Identify the Student strength
Hope to be friendly nature between faculty nd students
Most of students don't aware of interships nd placements, so be aware of that...

Everything is good

Skill building

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ihbW-OJFolPY-PNMczGKmK4IUVUv_JwpUSMXLhSEGgM/viewanalytics 35/37
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They are actually very good in teaching
Teaching is perfect
1.Utilize Interactive Teaching Methods

2.Implement Technology Integration

3.Encourage Regular Feedback Mechanisms
Nothing all are good

Ntg

Moderate

1. They should interact students individually to know their lacking. 2. Classes should be taught
in both physically and virtually (using projector). 3. Individual subject topic explanation should
made done by student every fortnight basis.

153 more responses are hidden
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